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Resultatliste

Klubbstevne NORGESFELT RENA PK, 2 aug 2018

Oppnéelig poengsum:
Antall starter: 64 stk

FGMR: 80. SP og SR: 70

FINFELT

. Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 SUM Soner
Klasse
Arne Granerud EPK 8 10 10 9 8 11 7 12 75 27
Knut Egil Bakke Brdal PK 9 8 10 7 8 11 9 10 72 30
Stein Amundsen EPK 9 10 9 6 6 9 9 10 68 20
Dag Stale Strgmstad KSS 7 10 9 6 8 9 7 9 65 =21
Ove Grimsgard Rena PK 6 10 7 7 6 9 9 10 64 14
Christian Veerlien EPK 5 12 8 7 5 11 6 8 62 12
Marit Takvannsbukt Rena PK 9 8 6 7 7 9 7 8 61 10
Eva Konningsrud Brdal PK 7 12 5 4 6 7 9 8 58 13
Gjermund Nygardseter KSS 7 7 5 6 8 5 7 53 20
Jan Olav Nordhagen HSK 7 6 6 7 5 7 8 53 17
Oddvar Skirbekk HSK 9 8 4 6 5 5 6 51 8
Tor Skramstad Rena PK 4 5 3 6 4 4 6 40 7
Marit Takvannsbukt (utenfor konkurranse) Rena PK 8 10 8 4 7 9 4 9 59 20
Marit Takvannsbukt (utenfor konkurranse) Rena PK 9 10 6 4 7 9 5 7 57 12
Gjermund Nygardseter (utenfor konkurranse) KSS 9 6 4 6 7 7 9 55 15
Tor Skramstad (utenfor konkurranse) Rena PK 4 8 3 7 8 5 3 46 12
Gjermund Nygardseter (utenfor konkurranse) KSS 7 5 4 5 7 3 3 39 12
GROVFELT
Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 SUM Soner
Klasse
Arne Granerud EPK 9 10 10 5 8 9 8 8 67 15
Karl E Hanevik Rena PK 8 8 8 7 6 9 9 10 65 22
Jan Olav Nordhagen HSK 7 12 6 6 6 9 9 10 65 13
Ove Grimsgard Rena PK 6 4 0 4 5 2 4 33 1
Jostein Lille-Maelum HSK 2 4 0 2 6 0 O 16 4
REVOLVERFELT

. Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 100 SUM ()
Klasse
Hans Petter Lgberg Brdal PK 9 8 8 5 8 9 9 10 66 31
Arne Sveen Rena PK 6 10 10 6 7 7 9 9 64 22
Arne Vemund Baekken HSK 4 8 9 9 5 9 7 12 63 21
Knut Egil Bakke Brdal PK 7 12 6 5 6 11 7 8 62 18
Tor Egil Hannestad Brdal PK 8 6 5 4 8 9 7 10 57 12
Stein Wormdal HSK 9 12 5 5 7 5 4 8 55 19
Christian Veerlien EPK 6 8 6 6 9 4 8 55 13
Paul S Grimsgaard 0SS 5 4 8 4 9 8 10 54 15
Henry Nordvi HSK 8 9 2 6 7 6 8 53 9
Oddvar Skirbekk HSK 3 10 7 5 5 6 6 6 48 16
Flemming Weisten Rena PK 4 4 7 4 4 9 5 7 44 8
Ove Grimsgard Rena PK 7 6 4 0 4 3 4 8 36 14
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Eva Konningsrud
Helge Kilde (DNF)

MILITERFELT

. Navn

Klasse

Arne Sveen

Arne Vemund Baekken
Karl E Hanevik

Helge Kilde

Tor Egil Hannestad
Hans Petter Lgberg
Stein Wormdal

Arne Granerud

Stein Amundsen
Christian Veerlien
Henry Nordvi
Flemming Weisten
Morten Sgrensen
Oddvar Skirbekk

Dag Stale Strgmstad
Eva Konningsrud
Jostein Lille-Maelum
Helge Kilde (utenfor konkurranse)

SPESIALREVOLVER

Klasse Apen

Navn

Knut Egil Bakke

Arne Vemund Baekken
Helge Kilde

Flemming Weisten

SPESIALPISTOL

Klasse Apen

Navn

Arne Sveen

Stein Amundsen
Dag Stale Strgmstad
Henry Nordvi

AUTO OVER 10

Klasse Apen
Navn

Stein Amundsen
Christian Veerlien

Brdal PK
Rena PK

Klubb

Rena PK
HSK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Brdal PK
Brdal PK
HSK
Elverum PK
EPK
EPK
HSK
Rena PK
Brdal PK
HSK
KSS
Brdal PK
HSK
Rena PK

Klubb
Brdal PK
HSK
Rena PK
Rena PK

Klubb
Rena PK
EPK
KSS
HSK

Klubb
EPK
EPK
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32
22

SUM

75
68
67
62
61
60
60
56
55
54
50
47
40
39
33
32

48

SUM
63
61
46
33

SUM
70
64
48
37

SUM
53
37
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